## 

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Sector Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT   (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Document Number)
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Office Use Only	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only	
,	Office Use Only





_3002876042	63
07/13/1601015011	**320.00



· · · 1					
at an an					
<b>CAPITAL C</b> 417 E. Virginia Street, (850) 224-8870 • 1-8	Suite 1 • Tullahassee	e, Florida 32301			
34th Avenue Realty	LLC		_		
			-		
				Art of Inc. File	
			<u></u>	LTD Partnership File	
				Foreign Corp. File	
				L.C. File	
				Fictitious Name File	
				Trade/Service Mark	
			\	Merger File	
				Art. of Amend. File	
			<u> </u>	RA Resignation	
				Dissolution / Withdrawal	
				Annual Report / Reinstatement	
				Cert. Copy	,
				Рьою Сору	
				Certificate of Good Standing	
				Certificate of Status	
				Certificate of Fictitious Name	
				Corp Record Search	
				Officer Search	
				Fictitious Search	
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature				Vehicle Search	
				Driving Record	
Requested by: Seth	7/10/17			UCC 1 or 3 File	
	7/12/16			UCC 11 Search	
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In 174 Pander's Printing - Thom (sville, GA &	will Pick Up			Courier	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS **IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1. 34th Avenue Realty LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida. The alternate name	: must include "Limited
2. New York		3633285	
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. June 28, 2016			
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (Sec sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.		
5. 191 Main Parkway,			18
Plainview, New York,			TALLAHAS
	(Street Address of Principal Of	lice)	HE P
6. 191 Main Parkway			55 5
Plainview, NewYork,			
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	5: 48 FLORIT
Name:	Your Capital Connection, Inc.		E C
Office Address:	417 E. Virginia Street Suite 1		
	Tallahassee	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applied to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of Seth Neeley for Y	otance: egistered agent and to accept service of pro- ation, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ions of all statutes relative to the proper an my position as registered agent. (Revistered agent Your Capital Connection, Inc. acity and address of the person(s) who has/h	egistered agent and agree to act in this d complete performance of my duties, Complete s signstyre)	s capacity. I further agree
	ger 191 Main Parkway, Plainview , New Y		
Octatu Antonaccimanaj	Bei 191 Main Faikway, Flammew, New 1	01A / / 003	

David Antonacci -- manager -- 191 Main Parkway, Plainview, New York, 11803

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Usignature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Gerald Antonacci

Typed or printed name of signee

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that 34TH AVENUE REALTY LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 09/10/2001, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

\*\*\*



201607130013 \* 01

· . · .

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 12th day of July two thousand and sixteen.

Continy Sicilina

Anthony Giardina Executive Deputy Secretary of State

